
ACJ September 2025 Schedule – Scholars Dental 
Exam Date: May 5, 2026 

Saturday Live: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM EST  
Mock Exams on Saturdays 9:00 AM EST 

*Subject to change 

info@scholarsdental.com  www.scholarsdental.com 
 

 
Saturday Live may become full days, please be prepared and refer to the platform schedule for the 
most recent schedule updates. 

     

Module Date Weekly Tasks Live Sessions 

Orientation February 1 None Sunday February 1 

Module 1  February 9 – February 15 Watch Week 1 Videos 
Saturday February 14 

Live Q&A  

Module 2  February 16 – February 22 Watch Week 2 Videos Saturday February 21 
Live Q&A  

Module 3  February 23 – March 1 Cases 1-8, Radio Practice 1 Saturday February 28 
Live Q&A  

Module 4  March 2 – March 8 Cases 9-16, Radio Practice 2 
Saturday March 7 

Live Q&A  

Module 5  March 9 – March 15 Cases 17-25, Radio Practice 3 & 4 Saturday March 14 
Live Q&A 

Module 6  March 16 – March 22 Ortho Cases Saturday March 21 
Live Q&A  

Module 7  March 23 – March 29 
Cases 26-31 & Radio/Patho 

Practice 6 & Radio 5 & 7 
Saturday March 28 

Live Q&A  

Module 8  Saturday April 4 Mock 1   
Sunday April 5 

Live Mock Q&A 

Module 9  Saturday April 11 Mock 2  
Sunday April 12 

Live Mock Q&A  

Module 10  Saturday April 18 Mock 3  
Sunday April 19 

Live Mock Q&A 

Module 11  Saturday April 25 Mock 4 Sunday April 26 
Live Mock Q&A 

Module 12  April 27 – May 4 Review for Exam TBA 
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